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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

54 78 Total Team
16 26 1 Guimond Janie (L)

10 15 20 Cranston Dana (OH)

8 88 Total Team
8 56 19 Lundquist Jennifer (S)

46 69 Total Team
22 32 3 Page Brittney (OH)

10 15 1 Guimond Janie (L)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

81 96 Total Team
22 22 2 Banwarth Kayla (L)

15 17 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan

32 117 Total Team
27 74 1 Glass Alisha (S)

42 48 Total Team
19 21 23 Robinson Kelsey (OH)

9 10 10 Larson-Burbach Jordan

Best Scorer 9 36 13 Charuk Lucille (MB)14 30 14 Fawcett Nicole (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 99 Total Team
6 12 13 Charuk Lucille (MB)

6 25 9 Love Tabitha (OP)

7 40 Total Team
3 14 13 Charuk Lucille (MB)

2 4 15 Pavan Rebecca (OP)

0 53 Total Team

14 Total Team
51 192 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 132 Total Team
13 23 14 Fawcett Nicole (OP)

10 15 25 Lowe Karsta (OP)

3 30 Total Team
2 10 6 Dixon Tetori (MB)

1 3 11 Easy Megan (OH)

2 73 Total Team
1 10 23 Robinson Kelsey (OH)

1 5 14 Fawcett Nicole (OP)

13 Total Team
75 235 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • CANADA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Guimond Janie (L)L

2 Barclay Lisa (OH)

3 Page Brittney (OH)

4 Richey Kyla (OH)

8 Thibeault Jaimie (MB)

9 Love Tabitha (OP)

10 Field Marisa (MB)

12 Cross Jennifer (MB)

13 Charuk Lucille (MB)

15 Pavan Rebecca (OP)

18 Marcelle Shanice (L)L

19 Lundquist Jennifer (S)

20 Cranston Dana (OH)

22 Cyr Megan (S)

L L L
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Coach:
Assistant:

Arnd Ludwig (CAN)

Ryan Ratushniak (CAN)

USA • UNITED STATES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Glass Alisha (S)

2 Banwarth Kayla (L)L

3 Thompson Courtney (S)

6 Dixon Tetori (MB)

10 Larson-Burbach Jordan (OH)

11 Easy Megan (OH)

13 Dietzen Christa Harmotto (MB)

14 Fawcett Nicole (OP)

15 Hill Kimberly (OH)

16 Akinradewo Foluke (MB)

17 Hagglund Natalie (L)L

22 Adams Rachael (MB)

23 Robinson Kelsey (OH)

25 Lowe Karsta (OP)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Kiraly, Karch (USA)

Morrison, Jamie (USA)

Referees: Luis MACIAS (MEX) & Denny CESPEDES (DOM)

USA
CAN 0

3 25

18

25

18

25

15

75

51

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:24 1:15

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 6,3221/7/2016

LINCOLN, NE

PINNACLE BANK ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 19:48  End: 21:09  Total: 1:21
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

NORCECA WOMEN'S OLYMPIC QUALIFIER 2016
Final Round


